Lausitzring

1.Trénink

Trénink B

Practice started at 9:40:24

Lausitzring 3,400 km

12.08.2019 09:40
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
1 2:13.584 +20.724 9:44:47.702
(711) Radek Zimmer 2 1:58.907 +6.047 9:46:46.609
T T52.2% +10.156 9:45:49 628 3 1:55.486 +2626 9:48:42.095
2 1:45.103 +2.963 9:47:34.731 4 1:52.860 9:50:34.955
3 1:44.383 42243 0:49:19.114 5 1:53.175 +0315 9:52:28.130
4 1:43.500 +1.360 9:51:02.614 6 1:53.604 +0744 9:54:21.734
5 1:43234 +1.094 0:52:45 848 7 1:54.727 +1.867 9:56:16.461
6 1:42.140 9:54:27.988 p8 2:22.002 +29.142 9:58:38.463
7 1:43.812 +1672 9:56:11.800
p8 2:05.147 +23.007 9:58:16.947 (503) Lubo$ Sazava
T 2:07.014 +13.465 5:44:43 368
(713) Bodko Tripalo 2 1:59.148 +5.599 9:46:42.516
T T55.432 F1L.573 9:44:17.739 3 1:56.024 +2475 9:48:38.540
2 1:49.954 +6.095 0:46:07.693 4 1:54.405 +0.856 9:50:32.945
3 1:45.046 +1.187 9:47:52.739 5 1:53.549 9:52:26.494
4 1:45.392 +1533 9:49:38.131 6 1:53.991 +0442 9:54:20.485
5 1:47.946 +4.087 9:51:26.077 7 1:54.937 +1.388 9:56:15.422
6 1:43.850 9:53:09.936 p8 2:14.887 +21.338 9:58:30.309
7 1:45.188 +1329 9:54:55.124
8 1:49.884 +6.025 9:56:45.008 (777) Toma$ Bened
p9 2:35.443 +51.584 9:59:20.451 1 1:58.425 +2517 9:44:24.255
2 1:55.908 9:46:20.163
(600) Alet Gollner 3 1:56.020 +0.112 9:48:16.183
T T:53.039 +7.187 9:44:23 8% p4 1:57.146 +1238 9:50:13.329
2 1:47.411 +1.559 9:46:11.306
3 1:46.104 +0252 9:47:57.410 (156) Luka$ Liebzeit
4 1:48.158 +2306 0:49:45.568 T 753623 +25.620 9:46.:49.988
5 1:48.381 42529 0:51:33.949 2 2:42.305 +14.302 9:49:32.293
6 1:46.465 40613 0:53:20.414 3 2:35.382 +7.379 9:52:07.675
7 1:45.852 0:55:06.266 4 2:29.566 +1.563 9:54:37.241
8 1:47.125 +1273 9:56:53.391 5 2:28.003 9:57:05.244
p9 2:32.528 +46.676 9:59:25.919 p6 2:36.255 +8.252 9:59:41.499
(717) Jifi Svec
T:56.605 8258 9:44:02.561
2 1:53.844 +5497 9:45:56.405
3 1:50.545 +2.198 9:47:46.950
4 1:49.721 +1374 9:49:36.671
5 1:49.749 +1402 9:51:26.420
6 1:48.842 +0495 9:53:15.262
7 1:48.347 9:55:03.609
8 1:49.595 +1.248 9:56:53.204
p9 2:31.130 +42.783 9:59:24.334
(701) Zden&k Curda
T T:56.047 6678 9:45:24.748
2 1:53.002 +3633 9:47:17.750
3 1:52.384 +3015 9:49:10.134
4 1:50.712 +1343 9:51:00.846
5 1:50.687 +1318 9:52:51.533
6 1:49.369 9:54:40.902
7 1:50.436 +1.067 9:56:31.338
p8 2:15.861 +26.492 9:58:47.199
(99) Christian Arnold
159522 6819 9:44:24.738
2 1:56.542 +3.839 9:46:21.280
3 1:54.686 +1.983 9:48:15.966
4 1:54.752 +2.049 9:50:10.718
5 1:54.488 +1.785 9:52:05.206
6 1:54.230 +1.527 9:53:59.436
7 1:53.897 +1.194 9:55:53.333
8 1:52.703 9:57:46.036
p9 2:18.112 +25.409 0:00:04.148
(538) Petr Moucka
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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